
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E

E
E
E
E
E
E

E

St.Nr.

87
71
51
69
56
89
54
62
61
65
74
79
84
52
53
91
21
86

Vorname

Marvin Heyner
Martin Kotzan
Peter Kartmann
Oliver Leopold
Felix Rath
Robin Hannes
Tillmann Pusch
Christian Seekatz
Alexander Reinshagen
Daniel Wlochowitz
Frank Häcker
Christian Abend
Mathias Heller
Christopher Richter
Thorsten Keller
Sebastian Stock
Eiken Merkel
Jan-Erik Hein

Nachname

, EC Hofgeismar
, MC Moorgrund
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, MSC Bielstein/ADAC
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Freier Grund
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, Neunkirchen
, MSC Kali Bad Salzungen
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Semmler-Racing-Team
, MSC Kassel/Spessart
, MSF Winningen
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

Beste Zeit.

2:11.663
2:13.388
2:18.143
2:21.590
2:21.723
2:23.086
2:23.444
2:23.988
2:24.175
2:24.593
2:29.504
2:31.705
2:32.182
2:34.888
2:36.143
2:37.297
2:37.827
2:55.790

Diff.

1.725
6.480
9.927

10.060
11.423
11.781
12.325
12.512
12.930
17.841
20.042
20.519
23.225
24.480
25.634
26.164
44.127

unde

3
3
3
5
3
3
2
5
3
3
6
4
5
2
4
3
3
3

Fahrzeug

SSM Honda CRF 250 R (
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
Honda CRF 250R (2008
Suzuki RM 125 (2007)
KTM SX F 250 (2008)
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)

Kawa KX 250 F (2008)
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2005)
Kawa KXF 250 (2007)
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
Honda CRF 250 (2007)
KTM SXF 250 (2007)

KTM SXF 250 (2006)

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aarbergen 31.5/ 1. 6. 2008
125 ccm

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:04:46

Aarbergen 1,670 Km

01.06.2008 09:10

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


